1.00 6  1595.0085127A  1,595.0025  0.00SAREE  SATIN-DUSTY  1,895.00

1.00 7  1595.0085127A  1,595.0025  0.00SAREE  SATIN-DUSTY  1,895.00

1.60 8  912.00773396  570.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  LINO STARCH MOZZAR  770.00

1.20 9  780.008257910  650.0041  0.00SHUTTING  4F23921919  850.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

11.80

9260.00

Invoice Total :

RS. NINE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SIXTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

274.80  9260.20Total  11340.00